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1AL —X ISKAI#&E 0.450 km
FR34EHE 2023/03/03 21:30 .
L—X BataksfE 19:17:04
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 37.483 +0.095  19:21:45.583
(FR3-1) EHNEL W>S= 3 6 37.388 19:22:22.971
1 20.505 13.740 19:19:11.770 7 38.387 +0.999 19:23:01.358
2 37.153 +0.388  19:19:48.923 8 37.762 +0.374  19:23:39.120
3 37.173 +0.408  19:20:26.096 9 41.536 +4.148  19:24:20.656
4 37.070 +0.305 19:21:03.166 10 37.667 +0.279 19:24:58.323
5 36.935 +0.170  19:21:40.101
6 37.038 +0.273  19:22:17.139
7 36.954 +0.189  19:22:54.093
8 36.765 19:23:30.858
9 37.004 +0.239  19:24:07.862
10 36.820 +0.055  19:24:44.682
(FR3-4) LOEE RL\E 3
1 40.500 +3.587 19:19:13.444
2 37.871 +0.958  19:19:51.315
3 37.348 +0.435 19:20:28.663
4 37.528 +0.615  19:21:06.191
5 37.087 +0.174  19:21:43.278
6 37.510 +0.597  19:22:20.788
7 37.009 +0.096  19:22:57.797
8 37.682 +0.769  19:23:35.479
9 37.152 +0.239  19:24:12.631
10 36.913 19:24:49.544
(FR3-9) (CLLB BT 3
1 41.122 +3.968 19:19:13.156
2 37.750 +0.596  19:19:50.906
3 37.400 +0.246  19:20:28.306
4 37.604 +0.450 19:21:05.910
5 37.158 +0.004  19:21:43.068
6 37.354 +0.200  19:22:20.422
7 37.212 +0.058  19:22:57.634
8 38.128 +0.974  19:23:35.762
9 37.346 +0.192  19:24:13.108
10 37.154 19:24:50.262
(FR3-8) BHOS =L 3
1 41.653 +4.210 19:19:14.060
2 38.138 +0.695 19:19:52.198
3 37.595 +0.152  19:20:29.793
4 37.494 +0.051  19:21:07.287
5 37.443 19:21:44.730
6 37.677 +0.234  19:22:22.407
7 37.680 +0.237  19:23:00.087
8 37.462 +0.019  19:23:37.549
9 38.485 +1.042  19:24:16.034
10 37.901 +0.458  19:24:53.935
(FR3-6) (FLD®H ==HL 3
1 41.178 14.010 19:19:14.744
2 37.784 +0.616  19:19:52.528
3 37.579 +0.411  19:20:30.107
4 37.535 +0.367 19:21:07.642
5 37.575 +0.407  19:21:45.217
6 37.388 +0.220  19:22:22.605
7 38.033 +0.865  19:23:00.638
8 37.168 19:23:37.806
9 38.264 +1.096  19:24:16.070
10 41.701 +4.533  19:24:57.771
(FR3-5) Z<hn (FPE 3
1 42.425 +5.037 19:19:15.356
2 37.849 +0.461  19:19:53.205
3 37.438 +0.050  19:20:30.643
4 37.457 +0.069  19:21:08.100
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